
Information

Description:ZMN/1040023993/125SKP0001/RET/20/J
M
Bid invitation number:6300034368

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 21.10.2020 14:00:00
Opening date: 21.10.2020 14:30:00
Created On: 26.09.2020 04:27:22

Bid invitation

Attachments:

GENERAL TERMS&CONDITIONS

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 125SKP0001 125 SERIES WOODEN
SKID & PACKING

30.11.2020 00:00:00 100  NO

Item long text:
Supply of Jungle Wood for making Skid & Packing for 125 Series Engines-for dispatch purpose.
Skid consists of RUNNERS whereas Platform &Packing consists of WOODEN PLANKS.

One SKID comprises of Runners of the following dimensions and quantities:
1) 10cm x 10cm x 190cm = 03 nos
2) 10cm x 10cm x 175cm = 02 nos
3) 10cm x 10cm x 115cm = 02 nos
4) 10cm x 15cm x   55cm = 04 nos
5)  5cm x 8cm x 125cm    = 04 nos
6)  3cm x 8cm x 125cm    = 04 nos
SKID PLATFORM&PACKING consists of Wooden Planks of the following dimensions and quantities:



Information

Description:ZMN/1040023993/125SKP0001/RET/20/J
M
Bid invitation number:6300034368

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1) 2cm x 10cm x 115cm = 24 nos
2) 2cm x 10cm x 200cm = 24 nos
3) 2cm x 10cm x 190cm, Qty = 80 nos

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

SGST - State GST %


